GB Isolation Chassis
Solutions for reducing risk when distribution panelboard
modifications are required for critical applications
POWERMAX
CHASSIS
POWER DISTRIBUTION AND PROTECTION
NHP Electrical Engineering Products
1300 NHP NHP

1P red 48 GB248181TF* CHASSIS DIN 48W 2P GB 1PMCBs
1P red 72 GB272181TF* CHASSIS DIN 72W 2P GB 1PMCBs
Ordering Information
Special Configuration:
Accessories
GBTB1 Toggle bar 1-pole
GBTB2 Toggle bar 2-pole
GBTB3 Toggle bar 3-pole
GBTB4 Toggle bar 4-pole
GBSPP3P Back cover 3-pole (mainswitch connection)
GBSPP4P Back cover 4-pole (mainswitch connection
GBLM Padlock mechanism LH & RH side (suit 1P MCBS or 2-3P MCBS with toggle joining bars)
GBLM2P Padlock mechanism LH & RH side (suit 4P MCBS with toggle joining bars)
GBTOC Tee-off cap
GBBBC Busbar cap suit main busbar
GBIB Interpole barrier
DINTT100 Through terminal to feed DINT10H 80-100A
TF* = Top Feed, replace “TF” with “U” for Universal, (for example GB212183U) or “BF” for Bottom Feed (for example GB212183BF).
1 Contact NHP for specification and application details.
Accessories
8
Colour Mainswitch No. of ways Box Size Height (mm) Cat. No.
grey NIL 24 1 700 CDG24G2
grey NIL 36 2 900 CDG36G2
grey NIL 48 2 900 CDG48G2
grey NIL 60 3 1100 CDG60G2
grey NIL 72 4 1300 CDG72G2
grey NIL 84 4 1300 CDG84G2
grey NIL 96 5 1500 CDG96G2
grey 160A 24 1 700 CDG24M160G2
grey 160A 36 2 900 CDG36M160G2
grey 160A 48 2 900 CDG48M160G2
grey 160A 60 3 1100 CDG60M160G2
grey 160A 72 4 1300 CDG72M160G2
grey 160A 84 4 1300 CDG84M160G2
grey 160A 96 5 1500 CDG96M160G2
grey 250A 24 1 700 CDG24M250G2
grey 250A 36 2 900 CDG36M250G2
grey 250A 48 2 900 CDG48M250G2
grey 250A 60 3 1100 CDG60M250G2
grey 250A 72 4 1300 CDG72M250G2
grey 250A 84 4 1300 CDG84M250G2
grey 250A 96 5 1500 CDG96M250G2
1 Contact NHP for specifi cation and application details.
2 Replace ‘G‘ (grey) with ‘O’  for an orange enclosure. Eg: CDG24M160O2
Concept PLUS Panelboard and GB Chassis:
Concept PLUS Panelboard and GB Chassis:
• Standard AS/NZS 3439-3
• IP 42

• Commercial and industrial
applications
Ordering Information
Box Size Height (mm)
700 CDG24G2
900 CDG36G2
900 CDG48G2
1100 CDG60G2
Concept PLUS Panelboard and GB Chassis:
Removable gland plates
Door fi tted independent of
Flush door handle
Left or right hand door hinging
Commercial and industrial
Height (mm)Height (mm) Cat. No.
9
Colour Mainswitch No. of ways Box Size Height (mm) Cat. No. 2
grey NIL 24 1 800 CPG24G2
grey NIL 36 2 1000 CPG36G2
grey NIL 48 2 1000 CPG48G2
grey NIL 60 3 1200 CPG60G2
grey NIL 72 4 1400 CPG72G2
grey NIL 84 4 1400 CPG84G2
grey NIL 96 5 1600 CPG96G2
grey 160A 24 1 800 CPG24M160G2
grey 160A 36 2 1000 CPG36M160G2
grey 160A 48 2 1000 CPG48M160G2
grey 160A 60 3 1200 CPG60M160G2
grey 160A 72 4 1400 CPG72M160G2
grey 160A 84 4 1400 CPG84M160G2
grey 160A 96 5 1600 CPG96M160G2
grey 250A 24 1 800 CPG24M250G2
grey 250A 36 2 1000 CPG36M250G2
grey 250A 48 2 1000 CPG48M250G2
grey 250A 60 3 1200 CPG60M250G2
grey 250A 72 4 1400 CPG72M250G2
grey 250A 84 4 1400 CPG84M250G2
grey 250A 96 5 1600 CPG96M250G2
1 Contact NHP for specifi cation and application details.
2 Replace ‘G‘ (grey) with ‘O’  for an orange enclosure. Eg: CPG24O
Concept Premier Panelboard and GB Chassis:
• Standard AS/NZS 3439-3
• IP 66 rated enclosure
• 1.6 mm fully welded construction
• 316 Stainless steel option
• 7 modular sizes 600 mm to 2000 mm
• Very generous amounts of
wiring room
• Accesssory module
• Type tested busbar/chassis system
• Removable gland plates
(with gaskets)
• 3 point door locking on sizes
1000 mm and above
• Semi fl ush door lock
Concept Premier Panelboard and GB Chassis:
Ordering Information
10
Colour Mainswitch No. of ways Box Size Height (mm) Cat. No. 2
grey NIL 24 1 800 CPG24GLM2
grey NIL 36 2 1000 CPG36GLM2
grey NIL 48 2 1000 CPG48GLM2
grey NIL 60 3 1200 CPG60GLM2
grey NIL 72 4 1400 CPG72GLM2
grey NIL 84 4 1400 CPG84GLM2
grey NIL 96 5 1600 CPG96GLM2
grey 160A 24 1 800 CPG24M160GLM2
grey 160A 36 2 1000 CPG36M160GLM2
grey 160A 48 2 1000 CPG48M160GLM2
grey 160A 60 3 1200 CPG60M160GLM2
grey 160A 72 4 1400 CPG72M160GLM2
grey 160A 84 4 1400 CPG84M160GLM2
grey 160A 96 5 1600 CPG96M160GLM2
grey 250A 24 1 800 CPG24M250GLM2
grey 250A 36 2 1000 CPG36M250GLM2
grey 250A 48 2 1000 CPG48M250GLM2
grey 250A 60 3 1200 CPG60M250GLM2
grey 250A 72 4 1400 CPG72M250GLM2
grey 250A 84 4 1400 CPG84M250GLM2
grey 250A 96 5 1600 CPG96M250GLM2
1 Contact NHP for specifi cation and application details.
2 Replace ‘G‘ (grey) with ‘O’  for an orange enclosure. Eg: CPG24OLM
• Tee-off  padlock mechanism
• Standard AS/NZS 3439-3
• IP 66 rated enclosure
• 1.6 mm fully welded construction

H
E
O
N
 C
U
TO
U
T D
E
TA
IL
Z Z
15
No. of ways Cat. No. Description
12 GBESCSP12 Back Plate 12 way
24 GBESCSP24 Back Plate 24 way
36 GBESCSP36 Back Plate 36 way
48 GBESCSP48 Back Plate 48 way
60 GBESCSP60 Back Plate 60 way
72 GBESCSP72 Back Plate 72 way
84 GBESCSP84 Back Plate 84 way
96 GBESCSP96 Back Plate 96 way
Dimensions
Lock Off Attachment:
When the lock off attachment is fitted to the GB Chassis,
the following dimensional changes apply:

0 3 ±0.1
3 20 ±0.2
20 80 ±0.3
80 180 ±0.4
180 250 ±0.5
>250 ±0.8
ANGULAR ±0.2°
HOLE SIZES +0.15-0GBESCSP12XX.prt
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
REFERENCE DOCUMENTS
PART NUMBER MATERIAL NOTES
GBESCSP12 ZINC ANNEAL G2S STEEL
1.2mm
STOCKED ITEM FOR USE BY NHP CUSTOMERS TO
SPOT WELD TO ESCUTCHEONS PRIOR TO POWDERCOATING
GBESCSP12MS MILD STEEL 1.2mm USED ON STANDARD NHP ESCUTCHEON ASSEMBLIES WHEN FABRICATED WITH
CONCEPT PREMIER ESCUTCHEON PRIOR TO POWDERCOATING - SEE NOTE 2
NOTES:
1.  ENSURE COMPONENT IS FREE FROM ALL BURRS,
     SHARP EDGES & SERRATIONS